



Cheesecake, Mini, Assorted, Chocolate Covered

Product Details:

Item Number: 608422
 Pack Size: 56/0.8 oz.
 Serving Per Case: 56
 Net Weight: 2.5 lbs.

Kosher: Yes
 Meal Contribution:
 Class: Always Available
 Shelf Life:
 Temperature Class: Frozen
 Cook State: Fully Cooked
 GTIN-12 UPC: 810358031089
 GTIN-14: 00810358031089

Sales Price Per: NA
 Case Price: NA

Ingredients:

Espresso: CREAM CHEESE (pasteurized cultured milk and cream, salt, stabilizers (xanthan and/or carob bean and/or guar gums)), DARK CHOCOLATE COMPOUND (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), lactose (milk), palm oil, soy lecithin, natural vanilla), CANE SUGAR, EGGS, SOUR CREAM (cream, milk, enzymes), COFFEE BEAN, BUTTER OIL, COFFEE, SUGARCANE FIBER, COFFEE GROUNDS, VANILLA EXTRACT

Lemon: CREAM CHEESE (pasteurized cultured milk and cream, salt, stabilizers (xanthan and/or carob bean and/or guar gums)), DARK CHOCOLATE COMPOUND (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), lactose (milk), palm oil, soy lecithin, natural vanilla), CANE SUGAR, EGGS, SOUR CREAM (cream, milk, enzymes), SPRINKLES (sugar, corn starch, palm oil, palm kernel oil, dextrin, soy lecithin, turmeric (color), confectioner's glaze, carnauba wax), BUTTER OIL, CRYSTALLIZED LEMON (citric acid, lemon oil, lemon juice), VANILLA EXTRACT, TURMERIC, VEGETABLE GLYCERIN

Chocolate Truffle: CREAM CHEESE (pasteurized cultured milk and cream, salt, stabilizers (xanthan and/or carob bean and/or guar gums)), MILK CHOCOLATE COMPOUND (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, non fat milk, whole milk, cocoa powder (processed with alkali), palm oil, soy lecithin, natural vanilla), CANE SUGAR, EGGS, SOUR CREAM (cream, milk, enzymes), DARK CHOCOLATE COMPOUND (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), lactose (milk), palm oil, soy lecithin, natural vanilla), BUTTER OIL, WATER, COCOA, SUGARCANE FIBER, VANILLA EXTRACT

Strawberry: CREAM CHEESE (pasteurized cultured milk and cream, salt, stabilizers (xanthan and/or carob bean and/or guar gums)), MILK CHOCOLATE COMPOUND (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, non fat milk, whole milk, cocoa powder (processed with alkali), palm oil, soy lecithin, natural vanilla), CANE SUGAR, EGGS, STRAWBERRIES, SOUR CREAM (cream, milk, enzymes), BUTTER OIL, WHITE CHOCOLATE COMPOUND (sugar, palm kernel oil, non fat milk, whole milk, whey, palm oil, soy lecithin, vanilla), FLOUR (unbleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin), LEMON JUICE, HONEY, TAPIOCA FLOUR, VANILLA EXTRACT, NATURAL FOOD COLOR, LYCOPENE (color)

Allergen Statement:

Egg,s Milk, Soy. May contains Peanuts or Tree nuts

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 0.8 oz

Amount Per Serving

Calories 90

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 7g 11%

Saturated Fat 4.5g 22%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 35mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 6g 2%

Dietary Fiber 1g 2%

Total Sugars 3g

Incl. Added Sugars -

Protein 1g -

Vitamin D -
 Calcium 2%
 Iron 0%
 Potassium -

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866

Always Available.



Cheesecake, Mini, Assorted, Chocolate Covered

Preparation and Additional Information: Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 4 lbs

Case Dimensions: 11 X 7.25 X 4.5

Pallet Count: 286

Cube: 0.208

Block and Tier: 22 and 13

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866